S
A
F
E
T
Y
 D
E

IC
E
S
Visit our website:  www.henrytech.com
Part No Type
NPT (inch) Dimensions (inch) STD Rupture Disc setting
 at 72°F (PSI)
Capacity
lbs. Air/min
Weight
(lbs)Inlet Outlet A B ØC D
5525-235-CE
Brass 3/8 3/8 2.94 1-1/4 Hex 0.375 0.79
235 25.5
0.69
5525-300-CE 300 32.2
5525-350-CE 350 37.3
5525-400-CE 400 42.5
5525-450-CE 450 47.6
5525-600-CE 600 63.0
5525-650-CE 650 68.1
5526-235-CE
Brass 1/2 1/2 2.62 1-1/4 Hex 0.500 0.79
235 45.3
0.68
5526-300-CE 300 57.2
5526-350-CE 350 66.3
5526-400-CE 400 75.5
5526-450-CE 450 84.6
5526-600-CE 600 110.8
5526-650-CE 650 119.8
5626-150-CE
Stainless
Steel
1/2 1/2 2.96 Ø1.13 0.500 0.92